
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/21/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 1,053,600

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 1,106,280

3rd Payment 1,161,595

1 02/15/20 Sat $23,183,108 $11,124,012 $40,000,000 $28,348,689 1.411 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 1,219,674

2 02/19/20 Wed $21,532,056 $21,455,796 $50,000,000 $35,400,000 1.411 3.6% 7.4% 5th Payment 1,280,658

3 02/22/20 Sat $24,555,548 $32,531,652 $60,000,000 $43,400,000 1.381 4.1% 11.2% 6th Payment 1,344,691

4 02/26/20 Wed $22,449,968 $43,074,846 $70,000,000 $50,687,907 1.381 3.8% 14.5% 7th Payment 1,411,925

5 02/29/20 Sat $25,621,259 $55,107,375 $80,000,000 $57,929,037 1.381 4.3% 18.2% 8th Payment 1,482,522
6 03/04/20 Wed $23,572,466 $66,177,729 $90,000,000 $65,170,167 1.381 4.0% 21.4% 9th Payment 1,556,648

7 03/07/20 Sat $26,646,109 $78,691,560 $100,000,000 $72,400,000 1.381 4.5% 24.9% 10th Payment 1,634,480

8 03/11/20 Wed $24,477,649 $88,834,869 $110,000,000 $79,700,000 1.381 4.1% 28.0% 11th Payment 1,716,204

9 03/14/20 Sat $27,314,926 $100,153,920 $825,000,000 $597,400,000 1.381 4.6% 31.3% 12th Payment 1,802,014

10 03/18/20 Wed $26,049,114 $110,948,431 $880,000,000 $637,200,000 1.381 4.4% 34.3% 13th Payment 1,892,115

11 03/21/20 Sat $28,560,487 $122,783,631 $935,000,000 $677,000,000 1.381 4.8% 37.4% 14th Payment 1,986,721

12 03/25/20 Wed $28,591,507 $134,631,685 $990,000,000 $716,900,000 1.381 4.8% 40.4% 15th Payment 2,086,057

13 03/28/20 Sat $30,165,586 $147,132,023 $1,045,000,000 $756,700,000 1.381 5.0% 43.4% 16th Payment 2,190,360

14 04/01/20 Wed $30,428,226 $159,741,197 $1,100,000,000 $796,500,000 1.381 5.1% 46.3% 17th Payment 2,299,878

15 04/04/20 Sat $31,770,396 $172,906,553 $1,155,000,000 $836,400,000 1.381 5.3% 49.1% 18th Payment 2,414,872

16 04/08/20 Wed $32,050,050 $186,187,795 $1,210,000,000 $876,200,000 1.381 5.3% 51.8% 19th Payment 2,535,615

17 04/11/20 Sat $35,265,139 $200,801,341 $1,265,000,000 $916,000,000 1.381 5.9% 54.7% 20th Payment 2,662,396

18 04/15/20 Wed $35,158,905 $215,370,863 $1,320,000,000 $955,800,000 1.381 5.8% 57.3% 21st Payment 2,795,516

19 04/18/20 Sat $40,435,009 $232,126,755 $1,375,000,000 $995,700,000 1.381 6.7% 60.2% 22nd Payment 2,935,291

20 04/22/20 Wed $40,608,535 $248,954,553 $1,430,000,000 $1,035,500,000 1.381 6.7% 62.8% 23rd Payment 3,082,056

21 04/25/20 Sat $53,374,211 $271,072,330 $1,485,000,000 $1,075,300,000 1.381 8.7% 66.1% 24th Payment 3,236,159

22 04/29/20 Wed $57,305,953 $294,819,383 $1,540,000,000 $1,115,100,000 1.381 9.3% 69.2% 25th Payment 3,397,967

23 05/02/20 Sat $74,990,767 $325,894,859 $1,595,000,000 $1,155,000,000 1.381 12.0% 73.0% 26th Payment 3,567,865

24 05/06/20 Wed $96,188,041 $365,754,288 $1,650,000,000 $1,194,800,000 1.381 15.2% 77.1% 27th Payment 3,746,258

25 05/09/20 Sat $142,482,457 $424,797,691 $1,705,000,000 $1,234,600,000 1.381 21.6% 82.0% 28th Payment 3,933,571

26 05/13/20 Wed $179,130,989 $499,027,906 $1,760,000,000 $1,274,400,000 1.381 26.4% 86.8% 29th Payment 4,130,250

27 05/16/20 Sat $217,998,160 $589,364,314 $1,815,000,000 $1,314,300,000 1.381 31.1% 90.9% 30th Payment 4,336,762

28 05/20/20 Wed $295,566,133 $711,844,167 $1,870,000,000 $1,354,100,000 1.381 39.7% 94.5% Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $29,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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